2022
JANUAR
FEBRUAR
MART
APRIL

MAJ

JUN

JUL
AVGUST
SEPTEMBA
OKTOBAR
NOVEMBAI
DECEMBAE
KWh

tvrdjava
16.480,00
15.600,00
18.320,00
14.107,00
8.486,00
4.303,00
4.435,00
4.670,00
5.112,00
10.418,00
14.668,00
19.486,00
136.085,00

dunavaska

2.579,00
1.880,00
1.989,00
1.581,00
1.4595,00
1.897,00
2.174,00
1.206,00
1.282,00

0,00
3.674,00
1.396,00

21.153,00

kamenica

1.079,00
838,00
984,00

0,00
902,00
114,00

87,00
82,00
175,00
235,00
678,00

0,00

5.174,00

karlovci

3.692,00
2.869,00
3.484,00
2.299,00
672,00
414,00
463,00
449,00
863,00
1.616,00
2.550,00
2.757,00

arhiv

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
14.519,00
0,00
0,00
2.745,00
3.093,00
3.193,00

22.128,00 23.550,00 208.090,00



